Page 1/14Data Sheet 701080
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 701080 / 0 - 01 - 23 - 02 / 033
V1.00/EN/2022-12-01 70108000T10Z001K000
Page 14/14Data Sheet 701080
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Type 701081
Scope of delivery
Accessories
(1) Basic type
701081 Type 701081 with max. 4 relays, format (76 x 36 x 72) mm
(2) Version
0 Standard version
1 Customized hardware
2 Customized software
3 Customized hardware and software
(3) Input (measurement input groups)a
a It is not possible to switch from one measurement input group to another
01 1 RTD temperature probe Pt100, Pt1000 in two-wire circuit, 1 digital input
02 1 RTD temperature probe Pt100, Pt1000 in three-wire circuit
04 1 thermocouple and 1 digital input
05 0(4) to 20 mA and 1 digital input
06 0 to 10 V and 1 digital input
(4) Output
24 4 relays (normally open contact AC 250 V, 2.5 A), resistive load
(5) Voltage supply
02 AC 230 V, +10/-15 %, 48 to 63 Hz
05 AC 115 V, +10/-15 %, 48 to 63 Hzb
b Minimum order quantity 50 pieces
30 DC 12 to 24 V +15/-15 %
(6) Extra codes
000 None
033 PID two-state controller
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 701081 / 0 - 01 - 24 - 02 / 033
1 device in the ordered version
1 quick start guide
1 mounting frame
Description Part no.
Setup program 00777355
USB cable, A connector to Micro-B connector, length 3 m 00616250
Activation for PID two-state controller (setup program required) 00777354
V1.00/EN/2022-12-01 70108000T10Z001K000